FIRE POTS & TABLES
MADE BY
From a statement piece to a centerpiece, set the stage for outdoor entertainment that provides the
perfect amount of heat and beauty.
Perfect Flame®
The centerpiece of every Bobé fire product. The largest, most
natural flame you can find without building a campfire.
Artisan Crafted

bobesales@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com
©2020 CMP 10000-300-505  1220ab
FIRE POTS ORDERING GUIDE
*Non-Standard Option. May have longer order lead times. Contact for details.
FIRE TABLES ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIAL ORDER OPTIONS
POWDER COAT COLOR FINISHES
CUSTOM SIZE
Special orders include customizing fee. Lead times may vary.  Learn more at bobewaterandfire.com/order
1
SELECT SIZE & OPTIONS
2
ADD "-NG" FOR NATURAL GAS ADD "-LP" FOR PROPANE
EXAMPLE: CFPLPA-24-XX EXAMPLE: CFPLPA-24-NG EXAMPLE: CFPLPA-24-LP
REF 24"W × 7"H 24"W × 12"H 28"W × 12"H 32"W × 12"H 36"W × 16"H SHAPE IGNITION MATERIAL
A CFPLPA-24-XX CFPMA-24-XX CFPMA-28-XX CFPMA-32-XX CFPA-36-XX SQUARE MANUAL COPPER
A SFPLPA-24-XX SFPMA-24-XX SFPMA-28-XX SFPMA-32-XX SFPA-36-XX SQUARE MANUAL STAINLESS STEEL
A FLPHHA-24-XX* FPMHHA-24-XX* FPMHHA-28-XX* FPMHHA-32-XX* FPHHA-36-XX* SQUARE MANUAL HAMMERED COPPER*
A –– CFPMC-24-XX CFPMC-28-XX CFPMC-32-XX CFPC-36-XX SQUARE AUTO COPPER
A –– SFPMC-24-XX SFPMC-28-XX SFPMC-32-XX SFPC-36-XX SQUARE AUTO STAINLESS STEEL
A –– FPMHHC-24-XX* FPMHHC-28-XX* FPMHHC-32-XX* FPHHC-36-XX* SQUARE AUTO HAMMERED COPPER*
B RCFPLPA-24-XX RCFPMA-24-XX RCFPMA-28-XX RCFPMA-32-XX RCFPA-36-XX ROUND MANUAL COPPER
B RSFPLPA-24-XX RSFPMA-24-XX RSFPMA-28-XX RSFPMA-32-XX RSFPA-36-XX ROUND MANUAL STAINLESS STEEL
B RFPLPHHA-24-XX* RFPMHHA-24-XX* RFPMHHA-28-XX* RFPMHHA-32-XX* RFPHHA-36-XX* ROUND MANUAL HAMMERED COPPER*
B –– RCFPMC-24-XX RCFPMC-28-XX RCFPMC-32-XX RCFPC-36-XX ROUND AUTO COPPER
B –– RSFPMC-24-XX RSFPMC-28-XX RSFPMC-32-XX RSFPC-36-XX ROUND AUTO STAINLESS STEEL
B –– RFPMHHC-24-XX* RFPMHHC-28-XX* RFPMHHC-32-XX* RFPHHC-36-XX* ROUND AUTO HAMMERED COPPER*
REF 48" × 24" 60" × 24" SHAPE IGNITION HEIGHT MATERIAL
C CTBLA-48X24-XX* CTBLA-60X24-XX* RECTANGLE MANUAL 18" COPPER
C STBLA-48X24-XX* STBLA-60X24-XX* RECTANGLE MANUAL 18" STAINLESS STEEL
C STEELTBLA-48X24-XX* STEELTBLA-60X24-XX* RECTANGLE MANUAL 18" COR-TEN STEEL
C CTBLC-48X24-XX* CTBLC-60X24-XX* RECTANGLE AUTO 18" COPPER
C STBLC-48X24-XX* STBLC-60X24-XX* RECTANGLE AUTO 18" STAINLESS STEEL
C STEELTBLC-48X24-XX* STEELTBLC-60X24-XX* RECTANGLE AUTO 18" COR-TEN STEEL
*Non-Standard Option. May have longer order lead times. Contact for details.